
ANNUAL CALENDER : 2022-2023 
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ANNUAL CALENDER : 2022-2023 
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List of Holiday 2022 - 2023 

Celebrations 2022 - 2023 

Vacations 2022 - 2023 
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APRIL Thursday 14.04.2022 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 

Friday 15.04.2022 Bengali New Year 

MAY Monday 03.05.2022 ID UL FITAR 
 

JULY Wednesday 13.07.2022 Birth Day of Poet Bhanu Bhakta 

 

AUGUST Tuesday 09.08.2022 Muharram 

Friday 19.08.2022 Janmastami 

NOVEMBER Tuesday 08.11.2022 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

MARCH Wed -Thurs 08.03.202309 

.03.2023 

Holi / DolYatra 

 

 

MAY Tuesday 09.05.2022 Rabindra Jayanti(Assembly Celebration ) 

AUGUST Monday 15.08.2022 Independence Day ( Celebration as per school’s 
discretion) 

Friday 26.08.2022 St. Mother Teresa’s Birth Day (Assembly Celebration ) 

SEPTEMBER Monday 05.09.2022 Teacher’s Day (Celebration ) 

NOVEMBER Monday 14.11.2022 Children’s Day ( Celebration ) 

DECEMBER Mon – Fri 12.12.2022- 

23.12.2022 

Annual Sports (Celebration as per School’s discretion ) 

JANUARY Thursday 12.01.2023 Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday (Assembly Celebration ) 

Monday 23.01.2023 Netaji’s Birthday (Celebration according to school’s 
discretion) 

Thursday 26.01.2023 Republic Day (Celebration) / Saraswati Puja 

 

 

MAY-JUNE Tues-Sun 10.05.2022- 
05.06.2022 

Summer Vacation 

OCTOBER Sat – Mon 01.10.2022- 
10.10.2022 

Puja Vacation 

Mon – Thurs 24.10.2022- 
27.10.2022 

Diwali / Kali Puja 

DEC- JAN Sun- Sun 25.12.2022- 
01.01.2023 

Winter Vacation 

 ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO 

UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES WHICH ARE BEYOND OUR 

LEGITIMATE CONTRO.L 


